
KW Express Big Cat Atlantic Cat Per Month Cumulative

Oct. 13 11,196 0 0 11,196 11,196

Nov. 4,855 0 3,387 8,242 19,438

Dec. 9,043 0 2,127 11,170 30,608

Jan. 14 13,194 0 1,457 14,651 45,259

Feb. 19,174 0 4,918 24,092 69,351

Mar. 19,896 0 6,597 26,493 95,844

Apr. 15,510 0 2,282 17,792 113,636

May. 12,218 1,489 0 13,707 127,343

Jun. 8,808 1,778 0 10,586 137,929

Jul. 5,577 4,631 0 10,208 148,137

Aug. 5,712 4,616 0 10,328 158,465

Sept. 3,869 4,343 0 8,212 166,677

TOTALS: 129,052 16,857 20,768 166,677 166,677

KW Express Big Cat Other Per Month Cumulative

Oct. 14 9,852 1,970 0 11,822 11,822

Nov. 9,045 1,202 0 10,247 22,069

Dec. 8,504 5,302 0 13,806 35,875

Jan. 15 18,088 2,269 0 20,357 56,232

Feb. 19,665 5,441 0 25,106 81,338

Mar. 22,713 7,810 0 30,523 111,861

Apr. 17,112 3,070 0 20,182 132,043

May. 14,237 767 0 15,004 147,047

Jun. 11,765 182 0 10,892 157,939

Jul. 11,463 2,358 0 10,831 168,770

Aug. 8,757 1,560 0 8,519 177,289

Sept. 8,554 387 0 8,941 186,230

TOTALS: 159,755 32,318 0 186,230 186,230

KW Express Big Cat Other Per Month Cumulative

Oct. 15 10,558 2,250 0 12,808 12,808

Nov. 1,177 9,336 0 10,513 23,321

Dec. 10,176 2,798 0 12,974 36,295

Jan. 16 0 0 0 0 36,295

Feb. 0 0 0 0 36,295

Mar. 0 0 0 0 36,295

Apr. 0 0 0 0 36,295

May. 0 0 0 0 36,295

Jun. 0 0 0 0 36,295

Jul. 0 0 0 0 36,295

Aug. 0 0 0 0 36,295

Sept. 0 0 0 0 36,295

TOTALS: 21,911 14,384 0 36,295 36,295
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